PO 197506

DMS
25B
CHANGE ORDER FORM
FORT BEND COUNTY ENGINEERING
Distribution: Address: 301 Jackson Street Richmond,Texas
¥ FBC Engineering 77469
Phone: 281-633-7500
¥ FBC Judge .
Web site: www.FortBendCountyTx.gov
¥ FBC Purchasing
¥ Contractor
¥ Consultant
PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER ... 1
Brandt (17310) DATE ..o . 12/06/2021
CONTRACTOR: PROJECT NUMBER ................ 17310
Aligood Construction BID NUMBER .......coooviurinnne 21-039
1702 Settegast Ranch, Richmond, TX 77406 CONTRACT DATE ......cccoeeene.. 02/09/2021
The contract is changed as follows: FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO.. 197506
MBGF End Treatment, Tack Coat, Perm. Type 3 Barricade, and
Adjust Final Quantities.
Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County.
The Original (CONLrACE SUM) .........oiiiiiiiii ettt ettt et e e b e e e bt e sbeeeb e e s seeeaeesheeseeeameesneesnneenneaneas $1,698,735.27
Net change by previously authorized Change OFders............c.coouiiiiiiiiii e $0.00
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change OFdEr WaS...........ccuieiiieeiiie i see st e stee e stee e s e eneeesseeeanseeas $1,698,735.27
The (Contract Sum) will be O increased or M decreased or O unchanged
by this Change Order in the @amMOUNL OF ...........oiiiiii et e e e e ne e e snbeeesnteeennaee s $-99,055.53
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order Will D ............cooiiiiiiiiie e $1,599,679.74
The Contract Time will be ™ increased or O decreased or [ unchanged bY...........cccoiiiiiriiiiiiiie e 2 Days
The Contract End Date as of this Change Order therefore is
M changed or O unchanged t0.........ccccoiririiiciiininecneceee 09/10/2021
Authorized:

Fort Bend County Judge

Honorable KP George

301 Jackson St.,

Richmond, Texas 77469

,C@@ 009«

(Signature) \J

DATE: January 11, 2022

Report Generated on 01/03/2022 7:00 AM Page 1 of 2

[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)]

1/13/2022 Original (e) sent to Olivia Rios, Purchasing dept.



CHANGE ORDER FORM
FORT BEND COUNTY ENGINEERING

Project Code 17310 Report Run Date 01/03/2022
Project Name Brandt (17310) Change Order Date 12/06/2021
Contract Number CN-1 Original Contract Amount 1,698,735.27
Contractor Allgood Construction Current Contract Amount 1,698,735.27
Change Order Number 1 Net Change This Order -99,055.53
Short Description &?riZdEe?dar-:-ée:ctj?:;?tl’:i-rl;:l(:gﬁ:;:tti‘tizsrm' Type 3 Contract Amount After Change 1,599,679.74
Container |Line No. |Item Description |Unit |Quantity Unit Price in ${Amount in $
No Container  No Container
53 MBGF Terminations EA 4.0000 4,460.40 17,841.60
54 Prime Coat (0.3 Gal/SY) GAL 394.0000 7.50 2,955.00
55 Type 3 Barricade, Wood-40LF EA 2.0000 1,750.00 3,500.00
56 Tack Coat (0.15 Gal/SY) GAL 197.0000 7.50 1,477.50
57 (Thermopiasti) 4 White/Solid - Furhion & Applied 802.0000 063 50526
58 Cap Existing A-Inlet EA 1.0000 350.00 350.00
Container Total 26,629.36
Construction  Construction
27 5'X3' RCBC, C76, Class llI LF 3.0000 290.51 871.53
30 Conc. Slope Paving (5") cY 107.0000 698.22 74,709.54
32 Aluminum Signs (Ground Mounted)- Furnish & Install  EA 12.0000 304.75 3,657.00
42 Hydro-Mulch Seeding AC 2.4000 2,530.00 6,072.00
Reinforced Filter Fabric Barrier ( 60% of unit cost for LF
43 furnish and installation and 40% of unit cost for -6085.0000 1.44 -8,762.40
removal)
Stabilized Construction Access (Type 1-Rock; 60% of  SY
45 unit cost for furnish and installation, and 40% of unit 46.3000 13.80 638.94
cost for removal)
4 ndnstatition, and 40% of unit cost for omoval) 670000 8625 1440375
5 Fort Bend Project Sign EA 1.0000 833.75 833.75
52 5-Foot Concrete Sidewalk SY -3658.0000 51.75 -189,301.50
Container Total -125,684.89
Grand Total -99,055.53
Report Generated on 01/03/2022 7:00 AM Page 2 of 2

[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)]



CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES

FORM 1295
lofl
Complete Nos. 1 - 4 and 6 if there are interested parties. OFFICE USE ONLY
Complete Nos. 1, 2, 3, 5, and 6 if there are no interested parties. CERTIFICATION OF FILING
1 Name of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business entity's place Certificate Number:
of business. 2021-831696
Allgood Construction Company, Inc.
Richmond, TX United States Date Filed:
2 Name of governmental entity or state agency that is a party to the contract for which the form is 12/10/2021
being filed.
Fort Bend County Date Acknowledged:
01/11/2022

3 Provide the identification number used by the governmental entity or state agency to track or identify the contract, and provide a
description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract.

21-039
Construction on Brandt Road from McCrary Road to Precinct Line Road Phase | (Change Order No.1)

4 Nature of interest
ame of Interested Party ity, State, Country (place of business check applicable
N fl d P City, S C (pl f busi ) (check licable)
Controlling Intermediary
5 Check only if there is NO Interested Party. .

6 UNSWORN DECLARATION

My name is , and my date of birth is

My address is , ) ) )
(street) (city) (state) (zip code) (country)

| declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed in County, State of , on the day of , 20 .
(month) (year)

Signature of authorized agent of contracting business entity
(Declarant)

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Version V1.1.191b5cdc





